
KFLK Programming Report

Time Program Name Pastor Website

0:00 Straight from the heart Joe Foucht 	www.cwccs.org

0:30 GodSword Ken Graves www.ccbangor.org

1:00 According to the Scriptures Damien Kyle http://ccmodesto.com/accordingtoscripture

1:30 Practical Christian Living Robert Furrow http://www.calvarytucson.com/

2:00 Somebody Loves You Raul Ries http://www.somebodylovesyou.org/

2:30 The Word Remains George Small horizonfitchburg.org

3:00 On the Level Pancho Juarez http://www.onthelevelmedia.org/

3:30 Growing in the Word Jim Jarrett http://www.genesisrp.com/html/programs/jjarrett.htm

4:00 In Spirit & Truth J.D. Farag http://www.inspiritandtruthradio.com/

4:30 A Daily Walk John Randall http://www.adailywalk.org/

5:00 Jesus is Real Daniel Fusco http://jesusisrealradio.com/

5:30 Sound Truth Malcolm Wilde http://www.soundtruthonline.com/

6:00 The Word for Today Chuck Smith www.thewordfortoday.org/

6:30 Fresh Life Levi Lusko http://freshliferadio.com/

7:00 A New Beginning Greg Laurie http://www.harvest.org/radio/home.html

7:30 Step by Step Bill Smith http://calvarychapelminot.org/stepbystep/

8:00 Searchlight Jon Courson http://joncourson.com/

8:30 Dwelling Place Al Pittman http://www.cwccs.org/watch/dwelling-place---radio

9:00 The Connection Skip Heitzig http://skipheitzig.com/radio.asp

9:30 Bridging the Gap Lloyd Pulley http://www.bridgegap.org/

10:00 Truth for Life Allistair Begg https://www.truthforlife.org/?gclid=CjwKEAjwoPG8BRCSi5uu6d6N5WcSJABHzD8

10:30 Back to Basics Brian Broderson https://backtobasicsradio.com/

11:00 Enduring Word David Guzik https://enduringword.com/

11:30 The Balanced Word Dave Rolph http://thebalancedword.com/

12:00 Straight from the heart Joe Foucht http://www.ccphilly.org/

12:30 GodSword Ken Graves www.ccbangor.org

13:00 According to the Scriptures Damien Kyle http://ccmodesto.com/accordingtoscripture

13:30 Practical Christian Living Robert Furrow http://www.calvarytucson.com/

14:00 Somebody Loves You Raul Ries http://www.somebodylovesyou.org/

14:30 The Word Remains George Small horizonfitchburg.org

15:00 On the Level Pancho Juarez http://www.onthelevelmedia.org/

15:30 Walk in The Word James MacDonald http://jamesmacdonald.com/

16:00 In Spirit & Truth J.D. Farag http://www.inspiritandtruthradio.com/

16:30 A Daily Walk John Randall http://www.adailywalk.org/

17:00 Chapter and Verse Mike MacIntosh https://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/chapter-verse-radio-podcast/id74848996?mt=2

17:30 Sound Truth Malcolm Wilde http://www.soundtruthonline.com/

18:00 The Word for Today Chuck Smith www.thewordfortoday.org/

18:30 Fresh Life Levi Lusko http://freshliferadio.com/

19:00 A New Beginning Greg Laurie http://www.harvest.org/radio/home.html

19:30 Step by Step Bill Smith http://calvarychapelminot.org/stepbystep/

20:00 Abounding Grace Ed Taylor http://www.oneplace.com/ministries/abounding-grace/

20:30 Dwelling Place Al Pittman http://www.cwccs.org/watch/dwelling-place---radio

21:00 The Connection Skip Heitzig http://skipheitzig.com/radio.asp

21:30 Bridging the Gap Lloyd Pulley http://www.bridgegap.org/

22:00 Truth for Life Allistair Beg https://www.truthforlife.org/?gclid=CjwKEAjwoPG8BRCSi5uu6d6N5WcSJABHzD8

22:30 Thru the Bible J. Vernon McGee http://ttb.org/

23:00 A Sure Foundation David Rosales http://calvaryccv.org/media/radio/

23:30 The Balanced Word Dave Rolph http://thebalancedword.com/
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